
Retreat Schedule at a Glance:

FRIDAY

5:50 pm Bus Loads at MCOC

8:20 pm Bus Arrives

9:20 pm Welcome and Celebration

10:00 pm Free Time / Snack Shack / Gym

SATURDAY

8:30 am Breakfast

9:45 am Morning Worship

10:15 am Silence with God / Kids Wagon Ride

11:15 am Small Group / Teen Group

12:30 pm Lunch - Free Time

4:00 pm Praise and Worship

4:30 pm Large Group Discussion

5:15 pm Retreat Group Photo

5:30 pm Dinner

7:00 pm Talent Show, “Saturday Night Light”

8:15 pm Campfire, Gym, Snacks Shop

SUNDAY

8:30 am Breakfast

9:30 am Morning Worship

9:45 am Small Group

11:15 am Communion Service

12:30 pm Lunch

1:30 pm Load Bus

Walking Lightly with Jesus
Come To Me! Bring your Burden

Manhattan Church of Christ


